Fornavn
Finn
Anders
Bent
Sgren
Kurt
Jens
Torben
Arno
Jan
Tonny
Mogens
Flemming
Villy
Johny
Ralph
Poul
Ole
Allan
Palle

Efternavn
Nielsen
Jensen
Jgrgensen
Sonberg
Henriksen
Kriwat
Graff
Hansen
Andersson
Jorgensen
Lavgreen
Justesen
Olesen
Fuchs
Trebbien
Damgaard Jensen
Kahlen

H. Kragh
Lindahl

Runo Vinthi Andersen

Resultat

45
39
36
37
37
32
36
31
34
28
34
36
29
29
35
32
22
23
20
19

Placering Ny Plac
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15
10
23
11

21
20

14
29
28
32
33

AW OTN R

Fornavn  Efternavn HCP

Finn Nielsen
Anders Jensen
Bent Jgrgensen
Sgren Sonberg
Kurt Henriksen
Jens Kriwat
Torben Graff

Arno Hansen
Jan Andersson
Tonny Jorgensen

Mogens  Lavgreen
Flemming Justesen
Villy Olesen

Johny Fuchs
Ralph Trebbien
Poul Damgaard .
Ole Kahlen
Allan H. Kragh
Palle Lindahl

Runo Vinthi Andersen

21,6
31,1
22,9
21,8
33,7
17,4
23,4

21
13,5
22,9
23,4

26
28,8
16,7
34,9
33,7
22,3
31,8
38,4
30,3

Total

31
32
32
38
36
35
37
36
41
38
38
45
36
39
40
38
42
40
37
46

lalt

65
66
64
74
75
73
75
73
77
73
76
83
74
76
84
88
79
83
79
97

Placering Ny plac
2

13
17
10
16
11
23
12
21
32
15
20
34
36
27
33
28
37

N2 wN

© b

13

12
16

11
18
19
14
17
15
20

lalt

[é)]

10
14
15
15
18
22
22
22
23
23
25
26
31
32
34
34
40



